Team, Team Hdep, Handicapped

California USBC Association

Final Prize Listing
6th Annual Open Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1  Bento Box 511 2,972 $2,400.00 Hercules, CA
2 SAW3 645 2,923 $1,800.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
3 Woodhaven Pro Shop 150 2,921 $1,186.00 Fairfield, CA
4 Flip Side 136 2,915  $889.00 Milpitas, CA
5  From All Over 763 2,888  $744.00 Greenville, NC
6 Wrong Board 283 2,868  $672.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
7 Lou Mathhews Ins. #2 127 2,858  $634.00 ElCajon, CA
8 Muni Madness/Black Pear] #1 435 2,857  $613.00 San Francisco, CA
9 "Dave's Strokers” 549 2,850  $600.00 West Covina, CA
10 Kiss My Average 11 81 2,848  §590.00 Anabeim, CA
11 GotBalls [I 469 2,832 $584.00 Woodlake, CA
12 Gage Bowl Strike Force 197 2,823 $573.50 El Monte, CA
12 Fight On! 194 2,823  §573.50 Pico Rivera, CA
14  Rod Johns - Allsiate Ins #1 30 2,822 $564.00 Santa Paula, CA
15  Action Lanes ! 390 2,820  $558.00 LaPuente, CA
16  Cheatin Gees 448 2,818 §553.00 Fresno, CA
17  Sirokers | 662 2,817  §$347.00 Bellflower, CA
18 Lumpia Hat II 670 2,810  $541.00 Salinas, CA
19  Three Beers And One Water 734 2,809  $535.00 Selma, CA
20 Muni Madness/Black Pear] #4 438 2,807  $530.00 San Francisco, CA
21  Pat's Gang 270 2,803  $521.00 Los Angeles, CA
21  Hammer-U 217 2,803  $521.00 ElCajon, CA
23 Bayshore Materials #3 359 2,801  $512.00 Vallejo, CA
24  1Know 121 2,799  $507.00 San Diego, CA
25 Kiss My Average | 80 2,797 3$501.00 Anaheim, CA
26 Do You Know The Cheetah? 673 2,795  $495.00 San Diego, CA
27  Petaluma Drifters #2 635 2,791  $483.33 Petaluma, CA
27  Scratch SMEH 421 2,791 $483.33 Royal Oaks, CA
27 WWDS 694 2,791  $483.34  Arroyo Grande, CA
30 Team #623 623 2,787  $466.00 Ahwahnee, CA
30 CTC. 1 284 2,787  $466.00 Compton, CA
30 #7254 254 2,787  $466.00 Winmnetka, CA
33 Bowling Excuses #1 614 2,784  $455.00 Chula Vista, CA
34 Get A Grip Pro Shop #2 668 2,781  $44900 Riverside, CA
35 One Board Off 281 2,778  $440.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
35  West Contra Costa 299 2,778 $440.00 San Pablo, CA
37 The Big Orange 187 2,777  $432.00 Granada Hills, CA
38 Buck's Bunch 241 2,776  $426.00 Novato, CA
39 Bayshore Materials #2 358 2,775 $420.00 Vallejo, CA
40 Here Again 1 89 2,774  $411.00 San Jose, CA
40 Lake County Bunch #] 115 2,774 $411.00 Kelseyville, CA
42  Lake County Bunch #2 114 2,773 $400.00 Upper Lake, CA
42 Fresno Heat 340 2,773 $400.00 Fresno, CA
44 Camarillo Moose 179 2,772 $391.00 Camarillo, CA
45 Logicon #1 103 2,771  $385.00 Rch Palos Vrd, CA
46 WeCanDolt 374 2,770 $380.00 Bakersfield, CA
47  Gene's Team 2 173 2,769  $374.00 Pasadena, CA
48  San Carlos Bowl No. 1 84 2,768  $368.00 San Bruno, CA
49 Fun Four 123 2,766  $362.00 San Diego, CA
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50 Yosemite Lanes #2 363 2,765  $357.00 Modesto, CA
51 Bowling Buddies 486 2,764  $351.00 Fresno, CA
52 Pure Luck 693 2,761 $342.00 Lemoore, CA
52 Good-Fish.Com #2 778 2,761 $342.00 SanJose, CA
54  Travis Bowl No. 2 38 2,758  §$330.50 Travis AFB, CA
54  Golden State Bowlers II 72 2,758  $330.50 San Leandro, CA
56 SEBASTIAN (FRESNO) 496 2,757  $322.00 Kerman, CA
57 Big Bangers 768 2,756  $316.00 Yorba Linda, CA
58 3 Gals & A Guy 530 2,755  $310.00 Santa Maria, CA
59  Stockton #1 589 2,753 $305.00 Lodi, CA
60 Central Coast Bowlers 579 2,752 $296.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
60 Bay Area Strikers #3 45 2,752 $296.00 Union City, CA
62 Rag Tag 719 2,751  $287.00 Oceanside, CA
63 Missed By A Board 282 2,750  $282.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
64 Lou Mathews Insurance #1 126 2,749 §273.00 ElCajon, CA
64 Spares Only 594 2,749 $273.00 Vallejo, CA
66 Family Affair 137 2,745  $264.00 Milpitas, CA
67 Bayshore Materials #1 357 2,744  $258.00 Vallejo, CA
68 South Bay Bombers #3 35 2,743 $253.00 Carson, CA
69 Killer Bees 212 2,742 $244.00 Norwalk, CA
69 Cannon Air Il 367 2,742 $244.00 Bloomington, CA
71 Cheers 605 2,739 §235.00 Fresno, CA
72 612 2,737  $227.00 Fresno, CA
72 Switzer Enterprises #1 21 2,737  $227.00 Fairfield, CA
74 Mink & Mittie 728 2,734  $218.00 Fresno, CA
75 Family Fun 1 559 2,730 $212.00 Santa Maria, CA
76  Good Guys I 528 2,729  $207.00 Santa Maria, CA
77 Never Give Up 3 168 2,728  §192.00 Simi Valley, CA
77  We Are Family #2 135 2,728  $192.00 Milpitas, CA
77 Federal Jewelry And Loan 566 2,728  $192.00 Fresno, CA
77 Thedls 731 2,728 $192.00 Selma, CA
81 Action Lanes Il 391 2,727  $178.00 La Puente, CA
82 Family R Us 433 2,726 §172.00 Helendale, CA
83  Trinity Lanes 60 2721 $163.00 Redding, CA
83 FETR. 192 2,721 §$163.00 Covina, CA
85 Ka'a Hekili (Rolling Thunder) 418 2,719 $152.00 Royal Oaks, CA
85 We Got Carry 704 2,719 $152.00 Fresno, CA
87 Fikelt 562 2,715  $140.00 El Cajon, CA
87 Bells Boyz 321 2,715 $140.00 San Leandro, CA
89  Much Victory Enterprise 534 2,714 $129.00 Oxnard, CA
89  Straight Line Fencing #2 521 2,714 §$129.00 Gilroy, CA
91 Double Trouble 424 2,713 $60.00 Strathmore, CA
91  Bay Area Strikers #6 48 2,713 $60.00 Union City, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $38,544.00
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Enfry  Score Prize From
1 SAWS3 645 2,923 $450.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
2 Cheers 605 2,739  $310.00 Fresno, CA
3  Bento Box 511 2,716 $234.00 Hercules, CA
4  QGage Bowl Strike Force 197 2,706 §184.00 ElMonte, CA
53 Lou Mathews Insurance #1 126 2,694 §150.00 EiCajon, CA
6 Yosemite Lanes #2 363 2,686  5124.00 Modesto, CA
7  Yosemite Lanes #1 362 2,681 5110.00 Modesto, CA
8 Lou Mathhews Ing, #2 127 2,676 $90.00 ElCajon, CA
9  Cheatin Gees 448 2,655 $70.00  Fresno, CA
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10 Woodhaven Pro Shop 150 2,653 $54.00 Fairfield, CA
11 From All Over 763 2,648 $40.00  Greenville, NC
12 Stockton #1 589 2,629 $20.00 Lodi, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,836.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $40,380.00
Doubles, Doubles Hdep, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Young, Russell K / Castilfo, 31 1,491 $1,200.00 Santa Paula, CA
Charles J
2 Coleman, Gary R/ Douglas, Gary 495 1,487  $900.00 Kerman, CA
A
3 Silva, Bob F/ Comeau, Perry E 577 1,468 562200 Chino, CA
4 Gomes, Mike A / Coe, Michael E 593 1,463  $479.00 Merced, CA
5 Jones, Benjamin C / Jones, 159 1,461 $407.00 Vacaville, CA
Nicholas A
¢ Tuttle, Delores E / Braham, 292 1,455 $369.00 LaHabra, CA
Donald E
7 Madsen, Erik R / Espinoza, Eddie 524 1,448  $350.00 Madera, CA
§ I
§ Snyder, Curt L/ Sisk, Vance E 667 1,444  $338.60 Fontana, CA
9  Moeller, Verletta K / Dennis, 211 1,436 $332.00 Norwalk, CA
Orrelle
10 Alcaraz, Cheryl L/ Vera, 269 1,435 $328.00 Los Angeles, CA
Veronica A
11 Brown, April R/ Clayton, Derrick 239 1,433 $325.00 Oakland, CA
k|
12 MacPherson, Wendy / Cooper, 714 1,429  $324.00 Palmdale, CA
Brian C
13 Ching, Adam / Miyasato, Ivan S 623 1,423 $322.00 Ahwahnee, CA
14  Buffum, Thomas F / Steele, 299 1,422 $320.00 San Pablo, CA
Randy
15 White, Robb / Jones, Bob R 188 1,420 $317.50 Bakersfield, CA
15 Barcelona, Mien / Barcelona, Jojo 693 1,420  $317.50 Lemoore, CA
17  Aistiet, Gene / Smith, Norman J 509 1,419  $315.00 Fresno, CA
18 Rondez, Regina L/ Rondez, 134 1,418  $314.00 Milpitas, CA
Daniel S
19 Toler, Kim A / Pierce, James L 658 1,417  $312.00 Paso Robles, CA
20 Rodriguez, lesus /[ Arredondo, 496 1413 8309.50 Kerman, CA
Richard
20 Juarez, Leticia / Hoh, Peter A 392 1,413 $309.50 La Puente, CA
22  Woodard, Gary C/ Sardenga, 759 1,412 $307.00 Vacaville, CA
Larry E
23 Cullen, Steve E / Hair, Jim 29 1,411 $305.00 Chico,CA
23 Nickel, Martyn R / Nickel, Jon K 314 [, 411 3305.00 Santa Monica, CA
25  VanWagoner, Bob G/ Gutierrez, 723 1,406  $303.00 Fresno, CA
Butch A
26 Chipp, Ed H/ Sowell, John J 274 1,401  $301.00 San Diego, CA
27 Harris, Anita A / Harris, Leonard 585 1,399  $300.00 Vacaville, CA
R
28 Zarek, Wiliam J, Jr / Johnsen, 217 1,397  $298.00 El Cajon, CA
Thomas N
29 Lorenzini, Kathy / Shaw, Diana 457 1,395  $296.00 San Marcos, CA
29 Floria, Vayle / Svela, Douglas A 197 1,395  $296.00 El Monte, CA
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31

32
33

34
35
36
37
37
39

40
41

41
43
43
45
45
45
48

49
50

31
52

53
53

53
36
57
37
57
60
61
62
63
63
63

63

Rivera, Nick M / Rivera, Cynthia
C

Vargas, John H / Ng, Goodman
Obry, Pamela J / Mardirosian,
Shant M

Aston, Tencia / Jordan, Linwood
Teller, Tim N/ Mar, Terry M
Worth, Mary Lou / Wilson, Jim P
Banga, Chrissy L / Miller,
Amanda C

Dodson, Lila L/ Eubanks, Andre
W

Hoglund, Patricia E / Hoglund,
Karl J

Andersen, Bob E / Noel, Forrest L.
Steele, Scott / Shaull, Rod
(Bubba) R, Il

Gieger, Jacob / Davis, Kenneth
Mc Gee, John E / Rabb, Charles
Falkner, Donald R / DeFrancesco,
Frank A

Hunter, Keith P, Jr / Fernandez,
Joe, Jr

Flanders, Ken / Nunez, Guy K
Tobin, James W / Tobin, David E
delL.eon, Arthur D / Quong, Dave
M

Hardy, Michael A / Vigh, Julie M
Lemons, Alonzo L / Lemons,
Sherice V

Williams, Diane / Pugh, Rivers
Riley, Michael M / Williams, Roy
L

Cupp, Jimmy D/ Wheeldon, Ed P
Barbee, Dale H / Gregarek, Brian
J

Gamer, Darlene K / Garner,
Douglas E

Grim, Sherman D, Jr / Szupello,
FmB

Lam, Jennifer / Lorusso, Mike A,
Ir

Morisoli, David A / Caracciol,
Tom

Guerra, Joan M / Maddex, Lisa B
Harkey, Mary Ann/ Sawyer, Tom
Johnson, Erika M / Hensley,
Michele M

Devries, Pete M / Botwright,
William, Jr

Johnson, Lorene / Valero, Herbert
R

Mirador, Jenny A / Buenavista,
Robert L.

{anmiccheri, Albert P / McKenna,
john E

Fisher, Gail R / Fisher, Anthony
W

292

511
210

15
694
115
263

3,005

39

727
150

569
439
119
643
310
141

76
564
284
748

692
764

422
404
173
657
658
471
411

20
371
136

647

716

1,393

1,392
1,391

1,390
1,389
1,385
1,383
1,383
1,382

1,381
1,379

1,379
1,378
1,378
1,377
1,377
1,377
1,376

1,374
1,373

1,372
1,371

1,369
1,369

1,368
1,365
1,364
1,364
1,364
1,363
1,362
1,361
1,360
1,360
1,360

1,360

$293.00

$292.00
$290.00

$289.00
$287.00
$286.00
$283.50
$283.50
$281.00

$280.00
$277.00

$277.00
$274.00
$274.00
$270.33
$270.34
327033
$267.00

$266.00
$264.00

$263.00
$261.00

$258.50
$258.50

$256.00
$255.00
$251.66
$251.67
$251.67
$249.00
$247.00
$246.00
$241.50
$241.50
$241.50

$241.50

{.a Habra, CA

Hercules, CA
Inglewood, CA

Bakersfield, CA
Arroyo Grande, CA
Kelseyville, CA
Antioch, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Oceanside, CA

Selma, CA
Fairfield, CA

Ridgecrest, CA

San Francisco, CA
Poway, CA

Merced, CA

Los Angeles, CA

South San Francisco, CA

Pleasanton, CA

El Cajon, CA
Compton, CA

Oakland, CA
San Jose, CA

Taft, CA
Ridgecrest, CA

Royal Qaks, CA
San Diego, CA
Pasadena, CA
Gonzales, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Windsor, CA
Roval Oaks, CA
Atwater, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Milpitas, CA
Forest Knolls, CA

Sacramento, CA
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67  Arias, Maria Elizabeth S / Capati, 479 1,359  $237.00 Baldwin Park, CA

Camilo M

67 Haas, James F / Cirillo, Richard, 535 1,359 $237.00 Oxnard, CA
Ir

69 Hoffer, Stephanie A / Pratt, 162 1,357  $233.34 Vacaville, CA
Thomas A

69 Kent, Desiree A / Eichler, Donna 9 1,357  $233.33 Barstow, CA
R

69 Hoffmann, Jeff A / Joubert, Scott 293 1,357  $233.33 Novato, CA
S

72 Perman, Monte L / Toenyes, Jerry 281 1,356 $229.50 Rancho Murieta, CA
W

72 Ninnis, Ralph C/ Jorgensen, 566 1,356 $229.50 Fresng, CA
Doug

74  Mirador, Stacy / Truett, Anthony 136 1,354  $226.00 Milpitas, CA

74 Rybold, Bill E / Wildermuth, 579 1,354 $226.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
Terry

76  Wong-Sing, Darryl J / Takasaki, 68 1,353 $224.00 Fresno, CA
Bruce L

77 Barber, George H / Doolittle, 187 1,352 $220.67 Granada Hills, CA
Kenneth W

77  Ontiveros, Hermilo M / Ramirez, 624 1,352 $220.67 Fresno, CA
Jon R

77 LeVine, Robert A / Letterman, 23 1,352 $220.66 Fairfield, CA
Clff O

80 Castillo, Alex A/ Main, Brian 390 1,351  $215.50 LaPuente, CA

80 Jones, Roy T/ Hendrix, Bobby R 372 1,351  $215.50 Bakersfield, CA

80 Wood, Vincent R / Vandaniker, 715 1,351 $215.50 Palmdale, CA
Edward

80 Sanders, Elmer M / Sanders, 738 1,351  $215.50 Tulare, CA
Dee(Davenya)

84 Estrada, Pablo / Estrada, Mike S 192 1,349 $211.00 Covina, CA

84  Fisher, Barbara J / Fisher, Donald 484 1,349 $211.00 Carson, CA
L

86  Valenti, Larrry, Sr/ Pugliese, 593 1,347 $206.67 Merced, CA
Chris D

86 Knickerbocker, Rick D/ Jenkins, 648 1,347  $206.67 Roseville, CA
David A

86 Miller, Scott / Barbanell, Norm S 280 1,347  $206.66 Clovis, CA

89 Cueto, Michele L. / Mirador, Leon 137 1,345 $201.50 Milpitas, CA
A

89 Pederson, Gary / Whitis, George 466 1,345  $201.50 Manteca, CA

89 Flores, Ruben D/ Ventura, Joe A 669 1,345  $201.50 Salinas, CA

89  Peppers, Lawrence L / Stewart, 331 1,345  $201.50 Petaluma, CA
Jerry W
93 Brummell, Eric J / Keranen, 129 1,343 $194.60 Riverside, CA
Rexford R
83  Wetzel, Charles E / Cain, Gerald 160 1,343 $194.60 Vacaville, CA
L
93  Corral, Raul/ Crites, Chuck R 573 1,343 $194.60 So. Lake Tahoe, CA
93 Taylor, Janet L./ Duarte, Angie 326 1,343  $194.60 Huntington Beach, CA
93 Devilla, Larry A / Mia, Victor B 339 1,343 $194.60 Vallejo, CA
98 Purves, Barry G/ Warner, Les K, 23 1,342 $190.00 Fairfield, CA
HI
99 Jones, Kenneth W/ Evans, Louis 157 1,340  $187.50 Los Angeles, CA
D
99  Livingston, Dionne P / Dunn, 713 1,340  $187.50 Sacramento, CA
Benjamin E
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101 Wagner, Omar L / Knoblauch, 281 1,339  $184.50 Rancho Murieta, CA
Bill

101 Lee, Susan J / Lawrence, Bryan C 684 1,339  $184.50 San Francisco, CA

103 Yeung, Jacky / Wong, Chris 320 1,338 $181.50 Sacramento, CA

i03  Shannon, Lisa R/ Gilbert, 5 1,338  $181.50 Paso Robles, CA
Richard G

165 Pangelinan, Victor V / Rizarri, 357 1,337  $177.67 Vallejo, CA
Michael B

105 Williams, Carlton K / Hall, Don G 528 1,337 $177.67 Santa Maria, CA

105 Smith, Donna M / Henderson, 48 1,337  $177.66 Union City, CA
ZinaC

108 Woodman, Thomas A / Conro, 515 1,336  $173.50 Springville, CA
Mark A

108  Shirley, Charles A / Long, 480 1,336 $173.50 Carson, CA
Herman M

110 Weatherson, Brent / Hara, Randy 496 1,335  $171.00 Kerman, CA
M

111 Merritt, Robert M / Marston, John 405 1,334 $170.00 San Diego, CA
P

112 Lafayette, Jose / Bjork, David E 414 1,333 §167.50 Rayal Oaks, CA

112 Chua, Raymond S / Chua, Geline 478 1,333 $167.50 LaPuente, CA
M

114 Gamble, Tina M / Gamble, Jamal 237 1,332  $165.00 Oakland, CA
K

115 Markovich, Allen T / Hooks, 226 1,331 $162.00 Suisun City, CA
Edgar, I

115 Veach, Randy L / Eggert, Micahel 604 1,331 $162.00 San Diego, CA

115 La Forest, Yolanda L / Hebert, 484 1,331 $162.00 Carson, CA
Mark K

118 Ratliff, Maggie L / Mejia, Ruben 278 1,330 $156.50 Clovis, CA

118 Ellingson, David L/ Sandbak, L, 235 1,330 $156.50 Napa, CA
Dale

118  Yanuska, TJJ}/Horiuchi, Henry 633 1,330 $156,50¢ San Jose, CA

118  Miller, Beverly A / Thomas, Fred 432 1,330 $156.50 Morro Bay, CA
E

122 Fujinaga, Ruth L / Wong, Sonny 67 1,329 $153.00 Fresno, CA

123 Downey, Shirley R / Flamme, 40 1,328 $149.66 Oceanside, CA
Carle R

123 Prosperi, Aaron M / Roach, 592 1,328  $149.67 West Sacramento, CA
Russell A

123 Mendes, Joln R / Fruzza, Harry 749 1,328  $149.67 Santa Rosa, CA
Allr

126  Taylor, Vicki L./ Isbell, Lisa 548 1,327 $14425 Bakersfield, CA

126 Hankins, Rick / Padlovitz, Bill 189 1,327 $144.25 Bakersfield, CA

126  Gerhards, Steven L / Bottoms, 104 1,327 §144.235 Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Larry A

126 Rianda, Elmer (Hap) R / Lanini, 657 1,327 $144.25 Gonzales, CA
Loren

130  Heard, Bart W / Martin, Bryan L 462 1,326 $140.00 Mckinleyville, CA

131 Campa, Sidney W / Aitken, Gary 540 1,324 $135.80 Apple Valley, CA
5

131 Kabage, Bill / Hubbard, James 475 1,324  $135.80 Rohnert Park, CA

131  Aviles, Oscar E / Garner, Andrew 420 1,324 $135.80 Royal Oaks, CA

131 Base, John R / Rubens, Max R 323 1,324  $135.80 Rch Palos Vrd, CA

131 Nafus, Terry / Tumer, Norris L 98 1,324 $135.80 Chino, CA

136 Huntoon, Julie D/ Huntoon, Jeff 214 1,323 %129.66 Norwalk, CA
8

136 Fontenette, lzzy / Thomas, Paul A 265 1,323 $129.67 Los Angeles, CA
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136

139

139
139

139
139
13%
145
145
145
145
149
149

149
152

152
152

152

156

156

156

156

156

161

161

16t

16}
161

166
166
166
166

166
171

Richter, Ted H / Terflinger, Gary
F, 11

Hadden, Lonnie (Sonny) G /
Nielsen, Karl E

Shaw, Craig / Mark, John R
Aguirre, Lorraine J / Aguirre,
Salvador R

Ochoa, George C, Sr/ Ochoa,
George, Ir

Bruce, Jerry L/ Persson, Fred G,
il

Banuelos, Craig M / De Bellotte,
Kirsten A

Harris, Antonio L / Kilgore, Ricky
L

Vidal, Argelio / Ames, Raymond
Camarata, Martin C / Noyes, Bill
Barton, John B/ DeSilva, Darryl
D

Stephens, Robert L / Armstrong,
Nancy A

Osornio, Remedios E / Fitzgerald,
Christopher J

Clay, Roland F / Villa, Dorothy V
Galindo, Michael L / Culver,
William J

Burt, Elzida K / Burt, James C
Blum, Robert M / Janssens,
Danny A

Medina, Carlie E, 111 / Gannon,
Kevin T

Hurley, Jeannette G / Hurley,
Phillip E

Spitsen, Suzanne C / Fournier,
YvesJ

Camarata, Shellie A / Jennings,
Michael A

Carrasco, Paul D / Amparo, Roger
M

DeSimone, Frank G / Borsellino,
Frank, Jr

Norman, Karen L / Romero,
Susan M

Alexander, Maurice G/ Fortune,
Ronald J

Fultz, David K / McAllen, Gary
W

Korff, Brent / Wagner, Sandy A
Stewart, Bruce E / Switzer,
Lowell A

Savelli, Gary E / Kroan, John W
Doty, Bob C/ Martin, Robert E
Rogers, Joe L/ Smith, Kenneth H
QOliver, Randy L / Nichols,
William R

Kuentzel, Ron C / Shaffer, Mike
Perez, Jesse A / Rodriguez,
Kimberly A

677

142

468
271

264
400
762
151
764

80
190

49
416

686
200

757
118

622

253

35

80

537

175

380

328

659

283
21

594

33
245
648

636
197

1,323
1,322

1,322
1,322

1,322
1,322
1,322
1,321
1,321
1,321
1,321
1,320
1,320

1,320
1,319

1,319
1,319

1,319
1318
1,318
1,318
1,318
1,318
1,317
1,317
1,317

1,317
1,317

1,316
1,316
1,316
1,316

1,316
1,315

$129.67
k122,50

$122.50
$122.50

$122.50
$122.50
$122.50
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
£109.33
$109.33

$109.34
£104.00

$104.00
$104.00

$104.00
$97.20
$97.20
§97.20
$97.20
$97.20
$89.20
$89.20
$89.20

$89.20
$89.20

$81.80
$81.80
$81.80
381.80

$81.80
$76.00

Baldwin Park, CA
Galg, CA

Visalia, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Murphys, CA
King City, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Anaheim, CA
Aromas, CA
Union City, CA
Royal Oaks, CA

Fresno, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Fairfield, CA
San Diego, CA

Ahwahnee, CA
Lakewood, CA
Carson, CA
Anaheim, CA
Oxnard, CA

Novato, CA

Newbury Park, CA

Lakewood, CA

Paso Robles, CA

Rancho Murieta, CA

Fairfield, CA

Vallejo, CA
Carson, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Roseville, CA

Petaluma, CA
El Monte, CA
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171  Fukuhara, Tom S/ Pohle, Ronald 318 1,315 $76.00 Vista, CA
E
173 Jones, Jeanne A / Jones, Hal A 63 1,314 $71.50 El Sobrante, CA
173 Barnes, Luther, Sr/ Smith, Lewis 375 1,314 $71.50 Bakersfield, CA
D
173 Moore, Harrison C / Jaramillo, 1035 1,314 $71.50 Lancaster, CA
Joe A
173 Pilato, Giovan Joe / San Paolo, 34 1,314 $71.50 Carson, CA
Sam
171 Dameron, Kristie G / Diggs, John 712 1,313 $65.50 Sacramento, CA
E
177  Sakil, Sean A / Jones, Kenneth 238 1,313 $65.50 Oakland, CA
"Flaco" L
177 Grineeri, Tony G / Grinceri, 98 1,313 $65.530 Chino, CA
Michael A
177 Vieira, Larry / Engelbrecht, John 212 1,313 $65.530 Norwalk, CA
A
181  Franksen, Jerry D/ Brown, Dustin 448 1,312 $20.33 Fresno, CA
D
181  Jamieson, Donna L./ Jamieson, 115 1,312 $2033 Kelseyville, CA
Jamie M
181 Herzig, Don/ Rupp, William 747 1,312 $2033  San Jose, CA
181 Bouley, Dawnielle C / Miller, 32 1,312 $20.33 Santa Paula, CA
Kristina C
181 Dragon, Henry W / Churchill, 681 1,312 $20.35 Los Angeles, CA
Stephen J
181 Wandersee, Darwin G / Shillcock, 415 1,312 $20.33 Royal Osks, CA
John R
Total prizes awarded in this division: $38,385.60
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 MacPherson, Wendy / Cooper, 774 1,401  $210.00 Palmdale, CA
Brian C
2 Floria, Vayle / Svela, Douglas A 197 1,388  $170.00 El Monte, CA
3 Ching, Adam / Miyasato, Ivan S 623 1,373 $145.00 Ahwahnee, CA
4  Wood, Vincent R / Vandaniker, 775 1,351 $134.00 Palmdale, CA
Edward
5 Chipp, Ed H/ Sowell, John J 274 1,344  $125.00 San Diego, CA
6 Steele, Scott/ Shaull, Rod 150 1,334 $114.00 Fairfield, CA
(Bubba) R, IT
7 Medina, Carlie E, 11} / Gannon, 622 1,319 $106.00 Ahwahnee, CA
Kevin T
8 Knickerbocker, Rick D/ Jenkins, 648 1,309 $98.00 Roseville, CA
David A
9 Oliver, Randy L / Nichols, 648 1,307 $91.00 Roseville, CA
William R
16 Hill, Tim C/ Pitts, Chris A 645 1,297 $84.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
11 Cullen, Steve E / Hair, Jim 29 1,296 §79.00 Chico, CA
12 Prosperi, Aaron M / Roach, 592 1,295 $74.00 Waest Sacramento, CA
Russell A
13 Udahl, Andrew J / Porter, Robby 643 1,290 $69.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
14 Vogl, Mike F / Lunghi, Nick R 460 1,283 $63.00 Concord, CA
15 Vargas, John H/ Ng, Goodman 511 1,277 $59.00 Hercules, CA
I6 Rybold, Bill E / Wildermuth, 579 1,275 $54.00 Arroyo Grande, CA

Terry
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17 Bolles, David L./ Dewar, Jason T 362 1,272 $50.00 Modesto, CA
18 Horan, James F / Horan, Dennis 775 1,271 $47.00 Palmdale, CA
O, Jr
19  Ontiveros, Hermilo M / Ramirez, 624 1,268 $43.00 Fresno, CA
Jon R
20 Crawford, George / Crawford, 462 1,263 £40.00 Mckinleyville, CA
Warren
21 Perry, Stephany A / Walton, Jason 363 1,254 $36.00 Modesto, CA
M
22 Grinceri, Tony G / Grinceri, 98 1,251 $33.00 Chino, CA
Michael A
23  Kuwamoto, Randy / Bliske, Jeff R 589 1,250 $30.00 Lodi, CA
24  Raymond, Blakeslee (Duke) / 362 1,249 $27.00  Modesto, CA
Gordin, Jim A
25  Carnahan, Donnie / Henderson, 605 1,244 $24.00 Fresno, CA
Doug
26  Franksen, Jerry D / Brown, Dustin 448 1,243 $22.00 Fresno, CA
D
27 Azevedo, Mika N / Tehee, Jason 721 1,242 $19.00 Kingsburg, CA
M
28  Williams, Carlton K / Hall, Don G 528 1,239 $15.00 Santa Maria, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,061.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $40,446.60
Singles, Singles Hdep, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
I Seekins, Kevin 275 820 $600.00 San Diego, CA
2 Smith, Rande F 660 805  $450.00 Paso Robles, CA
3 Magana, John D 117 801  $5319.00 Escondido, CA
4 Vieira, Larry 212 797 $240.00 Norwalk, CA
5 Pugliese, Chris D 593 785  $210.00 Merced, CA
6 Mia, Victor B 359 781 §$192.00 Vallejo, CA
7  Hirahara, Jonathan 572 777 $184.00 Watsonville, CA
8 Oskin, Jim L 260 772 $178.00 Big Bear City, CA
9 Matthews, David H, Ir 482 771 817400 Carson, CA
9 Mirador, Leon A 137 771 8174.00 Milpitas, CA
11 Jones, Claude, Jr 436 767  $172.00 San Francisco, CA
12 Barcelona, Jojo 693 759 817150 Lemoore, CA
12 Bruzzone, Edward J 34 759  $171.50 San Bruno, CA
14  Marston, John P 405 758  $170.00 San Diego, CA
14  Main, Brian 390 758  $170.00 LaPuente, CA
16 Lee, Alex L 609 756  $169.00 Fresno, CA
17  Frohm, Darlene 3 755  $169.00 Hercules, CA
18  Sutton, Marion 710 752  $168.50 Sacramento, CA
I8 Hebert, Mark K 484 752 $168.50 Carson, CA
20 Mirador, Jenny A 136 749  S168.00 Milpitas, CA
21  Canardo, EdF 295 748  $167.00 San Rafael, CA
22 Johnson, Erika M 411 747  $167.00 Royal Oaks, CA
22  Najera, Salvador 267 747  8§167.00 Los Angeles, CA
24 Baker, Allen L, 485 745 §$166.00 TFresno, CA
24 Gervacio, Abel 193 745 $166.00 Whittier, CA
26  Fiumara, Mario L, St 765 744  $165.00 Northridge, CA
27  Eggert, Micahel 604 743 §165.00 San Diego, CA
27 Englehart, johnnie B 255 743 $165.00 Winnetka, CA
2%  Frembling, Barry J 213 742 $164.00 Norwalk, CA
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29 Kirby, Yennifer 262 742 $164.00 Antioch, CA

31  Solis, Daniel B 513 740  $163.00 Hanford, CA

31 Prosperi, Aaron M 592 740  $163.00 West Sacramento, CA

31 Chow, Kenneth 69 740  $163.00 Fresno, CA

34 deLeon, Arthur D 76 739 $162.00 Pleasanton, CA

34 Wong, Gwendolyn 684 739 §162.00 San Francisco, CA

36 Lack,CarlynG 3,006 738  $161.00 Bakersfield, CA

37 Clauss, Dave R 117 737 $161.00 Escondido, CA

38 Prutsos, Gary L 433 736  $160.50 Helendale, CA

38 Holland, Joseph H 752 736  $160.50 Gardena, CA

40 Burt, Blzida K 757 735  $159.50 Fairfield, CA

40  Hair, Jim 29 735  $159.50 Chico, CA

42 Hays,DonE 625 734  $158,67 Fresno, CA

42 McKim, James D 21 734  8158.66 Fairfield, CA

42 Mc Gee, John E 439 734  $158.67 San Francisco, CA

45  Clayton, Derrick J 239 733 $157.50 Qakland, CA

45 Lipscomb, Thomas A 19 733 §1537.50 Bakersfield, CA

47 Batiste, Loymon 464 732 $156.66 Cerritos, CA

47  lones, Benjamin C 159 732 $156.67 Vacaville, CA

47 Pederson, Bruce R 719 732 31536.87 Oceanside, CA

50 Gray, David 288 731 $15533  Compton, CA

50 Leyva, Karyn L 340 731 $155.33  Fresno, CA

50 Porter, Robby 645 731 $155.34 Rancho Cordova, CA

53 Korff, Brent 283 730 $154.50 Rancho Murieta, CA

53  Horan, Dennis O, Jr 75 730 $154.50 Palmdale, CA

55 Bean, Robert H 431 729 $153.00 Morro Bay, CA

55 Jones, John D 63 729 $153.00 El Sobrante, CA

55  Aulbach, David L 41 729 $153.00 Auburn, CA

35 Copeland, Roosevelt ] 374 729 $153.00 Bakersfield, CA

55 Cassels, Andy L 681 729  $153.00 Los Angeles, CA

60 Klabunde, Richard R 361 728  $151.50 Ridgecrest, CA

60 Elis, Monnie Q 678 728  $151.5¢0 Baldwin Park, CA

62 Buenavista, Robert L 136 727  $151.00 Milpitas, CA

62  Tuwrbeville, Joseph D 595 727 $151.00 Simi Valley, CA

64 Irwin, Ron N 149 726  $149.17 Goleta, CA

64  Schneemann, John T 583 726  $149.17 Santa Maria, CA

64  Coe, Michael E 593 726  $149.17 Merced, CA

64  Blazevich, Pete L 610 726  $149.17 Fresno, CA

64  Guerra, John 660 726  $149.17 Paso Robles, CA

64 DeSimone, Frank G 175 726 $149.15 Novato, CA

70 Qstrom, Gregory S 361 725  §147.50 Ridgecrest, CA

70  Medina, Carlie E, 111 622 725  $147.50 Ahwahnee, CA

72 Kent, Gail 64 724  $146.67 El Sobrante, CA

72 McLaughlin, Robert T 598 724 $146.66 Chula Vista, CA

72  lanniccheri, Albert P 647 724 $146.67 Forest Knolls, CA

75 Deluna, Marissa 123 722 $146.00 San Diego, CA

76 Pinger-Devoto, DeAnna L 163 721 $144.33  Vacaville, CA

76  Threet, Orlando R 134 721 $14433 Milpitas, CA

76 Leong, Tracy ] 597 721 $144.33 Pinole, CA

76  Moorg, Dennis L 305 72t $144.33 Orange, CA

76 Reynolds, Paul C 772 721 $144.33 Yorba Linda, CA

76  Fore, Billy L. 720 721 $14435 Oceanside, CA

82  Wagner, Karl F 167 720  $142.67 Simi Valley, CA

82 Freitas, Jeff A 22 720 $142.67 Fairfield, CA

82 Eason, Richard L 580 720  $142.66 Santa Maria, CA

85 Wildermuth, Terry 579 719 $14134  Arroyo Grande, CA

85 Dennis, Orrelle 211 719 $141.33 Norwalk, CA

85 Patel, Devendra M 680 719  $141.33 San Francisco, CA
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88

88

§8

91

92

92

92

95

95

95

85

95

95
101
101
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
110
110
110
113
113
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
113
123
123
123
123
123
128
128
130
130
130
130
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
144
144

Little, Timothy D
Sayre, Joseph K
Coleman, Gary R
Samot, Aristotle
Barcelona, Mien
Barbato, Mark 8
Stewart, Ed A
Barbanell, Norm S
Isakson, Michael C
Szupello, Jim B
Svela, Douglas A
Knowlton, Ric
Rice, Edwin C
Ammari, Sam F
Tornatela, Michael P
Shaw, Craig

Hilke, William
Diaz, Tello U
Miler, Amanda C
Botts, Jackie
Gruszie, Michael L
Cooper, Kenneth R, 11
Taylor, Dick E

Day, Ronald J, Ir
Floria, Vayle
Andersen, BobE
Young, Marshall C
Rizarri, Michael B
Boucher, William D
Huffman, Nicky L.
Jenkins, David A
O'Connor, James C
Tobin, David E
Carrington, John "Jack" J
Chase, Damick T
Vogl, Mike F
Nishikawa, David H
Olmstead, Leland D
Williams, Steve R
Baker, Walter
Rondez, Daniel §
Sayre, Geprge M, JIr
Diyorio, Fim L
Tracy, Ken
Hensley, Glen W, Ir
Harris, Antonio L
Nagahara, Ken M
Savelli, Gary E
Golla, Diane
BeVera, Randolph P
Ensminger, Dan 8§
Richards, Jeff W
Shepard, Tom J
Harkey, Mary Ann
Schnieder, Salena
Rupp, B'Ann

Near, Mark ¥
Blackwell, Rowde C

138
419
493
488
693
392

62
280
413
404
197
355

28
632
745
468
454
517
263

64
566

45
291
358
197
727
102
357
274
654
6438
604
141

62
541
460
167
746
349
265
134
418
327
251
411
151
476
394
325
381
739

73
149
471
449
486
586
765

718
718
718
Tv7
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
712
712
712
712
71t
711
711
710
710
710
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
705
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
703
703

$140.33
$140.33
$140.34
$139.00
$138.67
$138.67
$138.66
$136.83
$136.83
£136.83
$136.83
$136.83
$136.85
$135.00
$135.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$132.67
$132.67
$132.66
$131.33
$131.34
$131.33
$130.50
$130.50
$128.38
$128.38
$128.38
$128.38
$128.38
$128.38
$128.34
$128.38
$125.80
$125.80
$125.80
$125.80
§125.80
$124.50
$124.50
$123.25
512325
$123.25
$123.25
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
$120.40
811675
5116.75

Riverside, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Kerman, CA
Antioch, CA
Lemoore, CA
La Puente, CA
Fremont, CA
Clovis, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Diego, CA
El Monte, CA
San Mateo, CA
Chico, CA

San Jose, CA
Anaheim, CA
Visalia, CA
Covina, CA
Coalinga, CA
Antioch, CA

El Sobrante, CA
Fresno, CA.
Union City, CA
I.a Habra, CA
Vallejo, CA

El Monte, CA
Selma, CA
Glendale, CA
Vallejo, CA

San Diego, CA
Lindsay, CA
Roseville, CA
San Diego, CA
South San Francisco, CA
Fremont, CA
Petaluma, CA
Concord, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Pittsburg, CA
Visalia, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Milpitas, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Lakewood, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Vallejo, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Samnta Maria, CA
San Ramon, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Goleta, CA
Windsor, CA
Downey, CA
Fresno, CA
Duarte, CA
Northridge, CA
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144  Cooper, Brian C
144 Gentry, Corey M
144 Prince-Martin, Terry L
144  Brown, Kenneth W
144 Santos, Julian

144  Jones, Cheree N

152 Cooper, Traci L

152 Ealy, Rick

154  White, Larry D

154 Huntoon, Julie D
154  Rodriguez, Jesus
154  Stuart, Kenneth J
154  DeGroot, Michael ]
159 Navarro, Paul

159 Orr, Clyde P

159 Villa, Dorothy V
162  Smith, Robert D, Jr
162 Donaldson, Monique C
162 Hoshizaki, Wayne S
162 Virola, Matt vV

162 Reynosa, Sal

162 Kretz, Gary H

162  Casey, Richard A
162 Kift, Garvy E

162 Hoyt, FredL

17t Peterson, Charles L
171 Lofius, William S
171 McCrimmon, Rod C
171 Azarian, Leony E
171 Keough, Mike 8
176 Pugh, Dorothy J

176 Toler, Kim A

176 Peters, Michael T
176  Morisoli, David A
18G Rosales, Kathleen J
180 Santos, Marylou L
180 Oceguera, Belinda E
180 Boyett, Billy G

180 Boyett, Kathleen J
180 Todd, Marion

186 Ridgway, Justin M
186 Pangelinan, Victor V
186 Noel, Forrest L

186 Navongsy, Prany
186 Corona, Rodolfo, Jr
186 Plasse, Ron J

186  Harris, Anita A

193 Addison, Sheree A
193 Crowley, Flor B

193 Arruda, Richard E
193 Cohen, Robert

193 Cruz, Joe

193 Ponce, Sal, I1I

193 Smith, Martin J

193 Pederson, Gary

193 Rupp, William

202 Duke, Woody E
202  Perkins, Dallas N

774
358
602
463
200
731
172
510

214
496
450
420
138
242
686
381
683
542
478
231
492
343
165
307
434
205
763
536
590

658
621
657
530
606
641
291
291

696
357
727
557
126
472
585
177
426
276
342
398
708
585
466
747
306
203

703
703
703
703
703
703
702
702
701
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
699
699
699
699
699
699
699
699
699
698
698
698
698
698
697
697
697
697
696
696
696
696
696
696
695
695
695
695
695
695
695
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
693
693

$116.75
$116.75
$116.75
$116.75
$116.75
£116.75
$115.00
$115.00
$113.40
$113.40
$113.40
$113.40
$113.40
$111.66
$111.67
$111.67
$109.44
$109.48
$109.44
$109.44
$109.44
$109.44
$109.44
$109.44
$109.44
$106.60
$106.60
$106.60
$106.60
$106.60
$104.75
5104.75
$104.75
$104.75
$102.83
$102.83
$102.83
$102.83
$102.83
$102.85
$100.14
$100.16
$100.14
$100.14
$100.14
$100.14
$100.14

$96.89

$96.88

$96.89

$96.89

$96.89

$96.89

$96.89

$96.89

$96.89

$93.00

£93.00

Palmdale, CA
Vallejo, CA
West Covina, CA
Terra Bella, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Selma, CA
Pasadena, CA
Keyes, CA

San Diego, CA
Norwalk, CA
Kerman, CA
West Hills, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Riverside, CA
Visalia, CA
Fresno, CA
Riverside, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Encinitas, CA

La Puente, CA
Colton, CA
Chico, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
LLa Mirada, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Lemoore, CA
Galt, CA
Greenville, NC
Oxnard, CA
Stockton, CA
Newark, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Valley Springs, CA
Gonzales, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Clovis, CA
Fresno, CA

1.a Habra, CA

La Habra, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Yuba City, CA
Vallejo, CA
Selma, CA

Santa Maria, CA
El Cajon, CA
Windsor, CA
Vacaville, CA
Camarillo, CA
Oxnard, CA
Whittier, CA
Westlake Village, CA
Norwalk, CA
Clovis, CA
Vacaville, CA
Manteca, CA

San Jose, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Altadena, CA
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202
202
202
2062
202
202
202
202
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
240
240
240
240
240
245
245
245
245
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
257
257
257
257
257

Main, Biil

Binkley, Buddy L
Purves, Barry G
Sanders, Dee(Davenya)
Ceja, John C
Nielsen, Steve A
Stewart, Bruce E
Williams, Angie T
Woods, William C
Kantola, John 8
Gillilan, Justin H
Hardwick, Michael E
Jones, Jackie M
DeBaets, Bryan M
Goddard, Christopher R
Blum, Robert M
Schafer, Sean D
Thomas, Shawnna S
Gannon, Kevin T
Hoehn, Jennifer A
Cornish, Jerry M
Holderman, Howard E
Francisco, Herman A
Kabage, Bobbie
Comfort, Diana L,
Bautista, Roberto
Dunn, Jack E
Woodman, Thomas A
Kirby, Daniel A
Laiwa, Brianne M
Hamilton, Larry L
Goist, Paul E

Tumner, Zack D
Walker, Norm H
Coleman, David B
Jamison, Hardy L
Cruz, Felix T

Chin, Hanfon
Garber, John W
Kitaoka, Tracey M
Phillips, hm G
Rybold, BILE
Ignacio, Jesse/fay L
Dolphin, Bill K
Nault, Gary S
Holland, Valerie L
Hudson, Bruce A, Sr
Wodka, Dave C
Hendrix, Bobby R
Teneria, Gustavo A
Eubanks, Andre W
Paul, Christopher J
Doan, Jered R

Reed, Mozell
Montejano, John
Holmes, Michael E
Meyerhoff, Victor
Poddig, Teresa

393
692
23
738
461
384
21
52
203
184
623
699
284
722
307
118
401
88
622
752
417
632
555
474
473
10
376
313
417
442
414
19
48
183
169
356
736
67
515
51
541
579
443
215
11
238
662
774
372
268
3,005
616
367
715
191
33
24
176

693
693
693
693
693
693
693
693
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
691
691
691
691
691
691
691
691
691
691
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
650
689
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
686
686
686
686
686

$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$89.22
$89.22
$89.22
$89.24
$89.22
$89.22
$89.22
$89.22
$89.22
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$85.40
$81.56
$81.52
$81.56
$81.56
$81.56
$81.56
$81.56
$81.56
$81.56
$78.80
$78.80
$78.80
$78.80
$78.80
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
§77.00
$74.62
$74.62
$74.66
$74.62
$74.62
§74.62
$74.62
$74.62
$71.22
$71.22
$71.24
$71.22
$71.22

La Puente, CA
Taft, CA
Fairfield, CA
Tulare, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Fairfield, CA
Union City, CA
Altadena, CA
Cerritos, CA
Ahwahnee, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Compton, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Santa Monica, CA
San Diego, CA
Turlock, CA

San Jose, CA
Ahwahnee, CA
Gardena, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Jose, CA
Upland, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Barstow, CA
Thousand Qaks, CA
Springville, CA
Rayat Oaks, CA
Martinez, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Union City, CA
Cerritos, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Upland, CA
Seaside, CA
Fresno, CA
Springville, CA
Hercules, CA
Petaluma, CA
Arroyo Grande, CA
Martinez, CA
Greenville, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Oakland, CA
Bellflower, CA
Palmdale, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
QOakhurst, CA
Bloomington, CA
Sacramento, CA
Monterey Park, CA
Carson, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Camarillo, CA
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257
257
257
257
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
284
284
284
284
284
284
290
290
250
290
280
280
250
290
290
290
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
315
315
315
315
315

Johnson, Steve M
Thomas, Fred E
Barton, John B
Davis, Arthur J
Mosher, Lawrence D
Cirillo, Richard, Jr
Tehee, Jason M
Ball, Amber B
Murphy, Gary R
Roach, Russell A
Cox, Dalton G
Prescott, Bob
Takasaki, Bruce L
Wong-8ing, Darryl J
Pascual, Lebi M
Fernandez, Joe, Ir
Negrete, Robert ], 11
Espinoza, Eddie §, Jr
Jones, Becky E
Evans, Carl W
Dewey, Vince C
Gomez, Jesse
Banga, Chrissy L
Smith, Anthony W
Jordan, Lindi

Ruiz, Veronica A
Gomez, Tina

Pierce, James L.
Worth, Mary Lou
Mardirosian, Shant M
Hutchinson, Lisa L.
Hoffmann, David L
De Haro, Mario
Day, Thomas E
Papp, Michael P
Edwards, Connie W
Wade, Terry L
Isbell, Lisa

Cortese, Tony
Bricker, John T
Foley, Christopher A
Jones, Art, Ir

Leyva, Hector
Bordieri, Cary M
Alanis, Larry D
Vera, Veronica A
Doyel, Daniel A
Macias, Debbie A
Kent, Desiree A
Lorenzen, Carl P
Warner, Les K, H1
Asquith, Robin A
Taliaferro, James(Jim) A
Greene, Armmond R
Taneo, Pampi C
Thibodeaux, Mike
Blankinship, Henry G
Dameron, Kristie G

719
432
180
7138
415
533
721

94
242
592
359

49

68

68
193
643
227
524
476

38
417
232
263
483
387
120
232
658
115
210
294
204
747
654
492
687

77
548
309
379
673
284
340
218
232
271
655
641

492

23
309
469
316
607
751
234
712

686
686
686
686
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
684
684
684
684
684
684
684
684
684
684
684
683
683
683
683
683
683
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
680
680
680
680
680

§71.22
$71.22
$71.22
§71.22
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$64.36
$64.36
$64.36
$64.36
$64.36
$64.36
$64.36
$64.36
$64.36
$64.40
$64.36
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
£57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$32.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$46.22
$46.22
$46.22
$46.22
$46.26

Oceanside, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Aromas, CA
Seaside, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Oxnard, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Chino, CA
Visalia, CA
West Sacramento, CA
Vallejo, CA
Union City, CA
Fresno, CA
Fresno, CA
Whittier, CA
Merced, CA
Colton, CA
Madera, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Travis AFB, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Colton, CA
Antioch, CA
Carson, CA
North Highlands, CA
Mountain View, CA
Colton, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Kelseyville, CA
Inglewood, CA
Novato, CA
Novato, CA

San Jose, CA
Lindsay, CA
Chico, CA
Fresno, CA
Sylmar, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Oxnard, CA

San Diego, CA
Compton, CA
Fresno, CA

El Cajon, CA
Lakewood, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Terra Bella, CA
Fresno, CA
Barstow, CA
Chico, CA
Fairfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Woodlake, CA
San Jose, CA
Fresno, CA
Clovis, CA

San Diego, CA
Sacramento, CA
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315 Stoecker, Hanna S 85 680 $46.22  San Bruno, CA
315 Sakil, Sean A 238 680 $46.22 Qakiand, CA
315 Vandaniker, Edward TS 680 $46.22 Palmdale, CA
315 Prutsos, Loris G 433 680 $46.22 Helendale, CA
315 WNavarra, Gemma C 606 680 $46.22 Clovis, CA
315 Caraccioli, Tom 657 680 $46.22 Gonzales, CA
315 Inouye, Myles T 586 680 $46.22  Duarte, CA
315 Martin, Charles P 74 680 $46.22 Pleasanton, CA
315 Cascante, Richard 228 680 $46.22 Colton, CA
315 Mirador, Sonny B 137 680 $46.22 Milpitas, CA
315 Robinson, Donald E 540 680 $46.22  Apple Valley, CA
315 GShafor, Jennifer L. 131 680 $46.22 Riverside, CA
315 Navarra, Robert M 606 680 $46.22 Clovis, CA
333 Amin, Akshay 741 679 $40.78 Clearlake, CA
333 Sudano, Kenny F 388 679 $40.78 North Highlands, CA
333 Steele, Randy 299 679 $40.78 San Pablo, CA
333 Myrwold, Irene E 313 679 $40.78  San Diego, CA
333 Locke, Adam D 190 679 $40.78 Aromas, CA
333  LeVine, Robert A 23 679 $40.76  Fairfield, CA
333  Leahy, Jon K 79 679 $40.78  Sylmar, CA
333  Gregory, Ross W 275 679 $40.78  San Diego, CA
333  Yanuska, TJJ 633 679 $40.78  San Jose, CA
342  Kokal, Richard E 337 678 $37.22  Vallejo, CA
342  Monroe, Russel A, Sr 244 678 $37.24 Los Angeles, CA
342 LaForest, Yolanda L 484 678 $37.22 Carson, CA
342 Perry, Timothy J 305 678 $37.22  Orange, CA
342  Brower, Comnie R 730 678 $37.22  Caruthers, CA
342 Qdell, Jake R 421 678 $37.22 Royal Oaks, CA
342 Oblinger, Irma A 12 678 $37.22 Bakersfield, CA
342 Miller, Harold M 430 678 $37.22 Morro Bay, CA
342 Rohde, Bill 146 678 $3722 Clovis, CA
351 Nickel, Jon K 314 677 $30.43 Santa Monica, CA
351 Akers, Joseph 345 671 $3043  San Bruno, CA
351 Furuya, C.J 314 677 $30.43 Santa Monica, CA
351 Sabbatini, Tim J 147 677 $30.43 Clovis, CA
351  Elingson, David L 235 677 $30.43  Napa, CA
351 Saxton, Dan L 409 677 $30.43 Royal Oaks, CA
351 Terflinger, Gary F, Il 677 677 $30.43 Baldwin Park, CA
351 Salmon, Maurice B 59 677 $30.43 La Crescenta, CA
351 Botwright, William, Jr 20 677 $3043  Atwater, CA
351 Wilson, Dennis 507 677 $30.43  Oakhurst, CA
351 Sorrells, im 430 677 $3043 Morro Bay, CA
351 lones, Jeanne A 63 677 §30.43 El Sobrante, CA
351  Allen, Willie B 246 677 $30.38 Los Angeles, CA
351 Randolph, Oswald L 182 677 $30.43  Cerritos, CA
351 McClain, Bill 188 677 $30.43 Bakersfield, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $38,372.40
Singles, Singles Scraich, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Magana, John D 117 763  $110.00 Escondido, CA
2 Porter, Robby 645 731 $84.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
3 Horan, Dennis O, Ir 715 730 $£75.50 Palmdale, CA
4 Medina, Carlie E, I1I 622 725 $72.00 Ahwahnee, CA
5 Mia, Victor B 359 719 $70.00  Vallejo, CA
6 Floria, Vayle 197 710 $68.00 El Monte, CA
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7

8

9
10
11
12
12
14
5
16
17
i7
19
20
21
21
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
29
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
49
49
51
52
33
53
35
56
57
57
57

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,092.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $40,464.90

Wildermuth, Terry
Prosperi, Aaron M
Fiumara, Mario L, Sr
Eggert, Micahel
Svela, Douglas A
Keough, Mike 8
Gannon, Kevin T
Hair, Jim

O'Connor, James C
Waodka, Dave C
Roach, Russell A
Tehee, Jason M
Jenking, David A
Vogl, Mike F
Pederson, Bruce R
Main, Brian
Bruzzone, Edward J
Vandaniker, Edward
Locke, Adam D
Cooper, Brian C
Francis, Rick D
Pitts, Chris A
Corona, Rodolfo, ir
Udahl, Andrew J
Boucher, William D
Wagner, Karl F
Crawford, Warren
Sanders, Dee(Davenya)
Vieira, Larry

Kokal, Richard E
Nichols, William R
Grinceri, Michael A
Warner, Jeff §
Sorrells, Jim
Phillips, Jim G
Knickerbocker, Rick D
Schafer, Sean P
Dewar, Jason T
Duncan, Billy I
Lipscomb, Thomas A
Baker, Gary R
Insyarath, Khamphet
Goist, Paul E

Street, David §
Boecher, Michael C
Beets, Dennis M
Brown, Dustin D
Martin, Bryan L
Engelbrecht, John A
Cox, Dalton G
Chase, Darrick T
Wong, Gwendolyn
Aguirre, David R

379
592
765
604
197
590
622

29
604
774
592
721
648
460
719
390

84
775
190
774
695
645
126
645
274
167
462
738
212
357
648

98
363
430
541
648
401
362
544

19
402
508

19
622
187
257
448
462
212
359
341
684
702

705
704
701
698
694
691
691
690
689
687
685
685
684
683
682
682
680
680
679
675
673
673
671
671
670
668
668
662
661
659
657
657
657
656
656
654
654
649
647
647
647
646
645
645
644
643
642
642
641
640
639
639
639

$65.00
$63.00
$61.00
$59.00
$57.00
$55.50
$55.50
$53.00
$51.00
£50.60
$47.50
$47.50
$44.00
$43.00
$41.50
$41.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$36.00
$34.00
§34.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$27.00
$25.00
$23.34
$23.33
$23.33
$21.00
$21.00
$19.00
$15.00
$18.00
$16.34
$16.33
$16.33
$15.00
$12.50
$12.50
$11.00
$11.00

$9.50

$9.50

$8.00

$8.00

$4.34

$4.33

$4.33

Arroyo Grande, CA
West Sacramento, CA
Northridge, CA
San Diego, CA

El Monte, CA
Stockton, CA
Ahwahnee, CA
Chico, CA

San Diego, CA
Palmdale, CA
West Sacramento, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Roseville, CA
Concord, CA
Oceanside, CA

La Puente, CA
San Bruno, CA
Palmdale, CA
Aromas, CA
Palmdale, CA
Atwater, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
El Cajon, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
San Diego, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Mckinleyville, CA
Tulare, CA
Norwalk, CA
Vallejo, CA
Roseville, CA
Chino, CA
Modesto, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Petaluma, CA
Roseville, CA
Turlock, CA
Modesto, CA

San Jose, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Modesto, CA
Fresno, CA
Bakersficld, CA
Ahwahnee, CA
Granada Hills, CA
Big Bear City, CA
Fresno, CA
Meckinleyville, CA
Norwalk, CA
Vallejo, CA
Petaluma, CA

San Francisco, CA
Hanford, CA
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Al Events, All Events Hdc, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Clayton, Derrick J 239 2,295  $800.00 Oakland, CA
2 Mirador, Leon A 137 2,289  $525.00 Milpitas, CA
3 Main, Brian 390 2,278  $410.00 La Puente, CA
4 Qakes, Carolea L. 704 2,242 $350.00 Fresno, CA
5 Prutsos, Gary L 433 2,240 $275.00 Helendale, CA
6 Korfi, Brent 283 2,213 $188.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
7 Coe, Michael E 593 2,202 B177.00 Merced, CA
& Buffum, Thomas F 299 2,200  $176.00 San Pablo, CA
9 Canardo, EdF 295 2,198  §$175.00 San Rafael, CA
10 Floria, Vayle 197 2,197  $178.00 ElMonte, CA
11 Medina, Carlie E, III 622 2,192 §$177.00  Ahwahnee, CA
12 Hebert, Mark K 484 2,186  §176.00 Carson, CA
13 Jones, John D 63 2,182  $175.00 EI Sobrante, CA
14  Buenavista, Robert L 136 2,180  $173.50 Milpitas, CA
14 Wildermuth, Terry 379 2,180  $173.50 Arroyo Grande, CA
16  Hirahara, Jonathan 572 2,175 $172.00 Watsonvilte, CA
17 DeSimone, Frank G 175 2,174 $171.00 Novato, CA
18 Barcelona, Jojo 693 2,171 $170.00 Lemoore, CA
19 Eggert, Micahel 604 2,170 $169.00 San Diego, CA
20 Teller, Tim N 694 2,160  $168.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
21 Clauss, Dave R 117 2,156 $168.00 Escondido, CA
22 Jones, Claude, Jr 435 2,155  $167.00 San Francisco, CA
23 Harkey, Mary Ann 471 2,153 $167.00 Windsor, CA
24 Ng, Goodman 511 2,152 $166.00 Hercules, CA
25 Najera, Salvador 267 2,151 $165.00 Los Angeles, CA
25 Barcelona, Mien 693 2,151 §$165.00 Lemoore, CA
27  Sayder, Curt L 667 2,147  $164.00 Fontana, CA
27  Gray, David 288 2,147  $164.00 Compton, CA
29 Jones, Cheree N 731 2,145 $163.00 Selma, CA
30 Pugliese, Chris D 593 2,144 $162,00 Merced, CA
31 Barbanell, Norm S 280 2,143 $162.00 Clovis, CA
32  Blum, Robert M 118 2,140 $161.00 San Diego, CA
32 Copeland, Roosevelt 374 2,140 $161.00 Bakersfield, CA
34 Gervacio, Abel 193 2,139 $160.00 Whittier, CA
35 Turbeville, Joseph D 595 2,138 $159.00 Simi Valley, CA
35 Mce Gee, John E 439 2,138 §$159.00 San Francisco, CA
37 Hair, Jim 29 2,135  §$158.00 Chico, CA
37  Aston, Tencia 15 2,135  $158.00 Bakersfield, CA
39  Magana, John D 117 2,133  $157.00 Escondido, CA
40 Gruszie, Michael L 566 2,131  8$136.00 Fresno, CA
41 Leyva, Karyn L 340 2,126  $156.00 Fresno, CA
42 Main, Bill 393 2,125  $155.00 LaPuente, CA
43 Porter, Robby 645 2,122 8135.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
44 Truett, Anthony 136 2,121  $154.00 Milpitas, CA
45 Jones, Benjamin C 159 2,120 $154,00 Vacaville, CA
46 Mia, Victor B 359 2,119 $153.00 Vallgjo, CA
47  Boucher, William D 274 2,118  $152.00 SanDiego, CA
48 Mirador, Sonny B 137 2,117 $15L.50 Milpitas, CA
48 Pederson, Bruce R 719 2,117  $131.50 Oceanside, CA
30  Sudano, Kenny F 388 2,116  $151.00 North Highlands, CA
51 Steele, Scott 150 2,115 $150.00 Fairfield, CA
52 Donaldson, Monigue C 683 2,113 $149.00 Santa Clara, CA
53  Weatherson, Randy L 497 2,111 §$149.00 Kerman, CA
54 Seekins, Kevin 275 2,110 §148.00 San Diego, CA
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54
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
79
79
79
83
83
85
85
85
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
93
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
165
105
107
107
107
110
110
110

Smith, Rande F
Toler, Kim A
Bautista, Roberto
Toenyes, Jerry W
Stewart, Bruce E
Leyton, Kirk
Bordieri, Cary M
Pangelinan, Victor V
Kokal, Richard E
Sayre, George M, Jr
Quong, Dave M
Alanis, Larry D
Dennis, Orrelle
Jamieson, Jamie M
Rodriguez, Jesus
Fore, Billy L
Fernandez, Joe, Jr
Cox, Larry D

Svela, Douglas A
Hoh, Peter A
Woodard, Gary C
Kitaoka, Craig
Nicholls, Chris A
Warner, Les K, IIT
McCrimmon, Rod C
Kirby, Jennifer
Johnson, Steve M
Camarata, Martin C
Tanniccheri, Albert P
Englehart, Johnnie B
Tallgy, Allen
Brown, Kenneth W
Cohen, Robert
Wood, Vincent R
Tuttle, Delores E
Young, Russell K
Rondez, Daniel S
Fitzgerald, Christopher J
Fukuhara, Tom S
Takasaki, Bruce L
Rasmussen, Mike W
Madsen, Erik R
Kasper, Ron C
Villa, Dorothy V
Leyva, Hector
Smith, Kenneth H
Pitts, Chris A
Arredondo, Richard
Vieira, Larry
Miyasato, Ivan §
Vish, Julie M
Tehee, Jason M
Harris, Anita A
Jones, Jackie M
Mirador, Jenny A
Smith, Lucinda
Matosich, Mike D
Kretz, Gary H

660
658

10
281

21
553
218
357
357
418

76
252
211
11s
496
720
643
628
197
392
759
511
251

23
763
262
719

80
647
255
24}
463
342
775
292

31
134
416
318

68
128
524

60
686
340
246
643
496
212
623
562
721
585
284
136
156

84
492

2,110 $148.00
2,109 $147.00
2,108 $146.00
2,107 $145.50
2,107 $145.50
2,104 $144.50
2,104 $144.50
2,102 $143.00
2,101 $143.00
2,099  $141.67
2,099  §141.66
2,099  $141.67
2,098 $140.00
2,098 $140.00
2,097 $139.00
2,096  $138.50
2,096 $138.50
2,095  $138.00
2,094  $137.00
2,093 $136.00
2,093 $136.00
2,092 $135.00
2,091 $134.50
2,091  $134.50
2,090 $132.50
2,090  $132.50
2,090  $132.50
2,090 $132.50
2,089 $130.50
2,089 $130.50
2,088 $129.33
2,088  $129.34
2,088  $129.33
2,087  $127.50
2,087  $127.50
2,086  $126.33
2,086  $126.34
2,086  $126.33
2,085 $124.33
2,085  $124.34
2,085 §$124.33
2,084  $123.00
2,084  $123.00
2,083 $122.00
2,082 $121.00
2,080  $120.50
2,080 $120.50
2,079 $120.00
2,078  $119.00
2,076 $119.00
2,075 $117.50
2,075  $117.50
2,074 $116.33
2,074 $116.34
2,074 $116.33
2,073 $113.50
2,073 $113.50
2,073 $113.50

Paso Robles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Barstow, CA

Rancho Murieta, CA

Fairfield, CA
Upland, CA

El Cajon, CA
Vallejo, CA
Vallejo, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Lakewood, CA
Norwalk, CA
Kelseyville, CA
Kerman, CA
Oceanside, CA
Merced, CA
Clovis, CA

El Monte, CA
La Puente, CA
Vacaville, CA
Hercules, CA
Lakewood, CA
Fairfield, CA
Greenville, NC
Antioch, CA
Oceanside, CA
Anaheim, CA

Forest Knolls, CA

Winnetka, CA
Novato, CA
Terra Bella, CA

Westlake Village, CA

Palmdale, CA
La Habra, CA
Santa Paula, CA
Milpitas, CA
Roval Qaks, CA
Vista, CA
Fresno, CA
Riverside, CA
Madera, CA
Redding, CA
Fresno, CA
Fresno, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Rancho Cordova, CA

Kerman, CA
Norwalk, CA
Ahwahnee, CA
El Cajon, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Vacaville, CA
Compton, CA
Milpitas, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Bruno, CA
Chico, CA
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110
110
110
116
1i6
118
118
120
120
122
122
122
125
125
127
127
127
127
131
132
132
132
135
135
135
138
138
138
138
142
142
142
142
142
147
147
149
149
149
152
153
153
155
i56
156
156
156
160
160
160
160
164
164
164
167
167
169
169

Espinoza, Eddie §, Jr
Gonzalez, David E
Cornish, Jerry M
Crawford, Warren
Sanders, Dee(Davenya)
l.orusso, Mike A, Jr
Turner, Norris L
Braham, Donald E
Hardwick, Michael E
Riley, Michael M
Casey, Richard A
Davis, Kenneth
Nickel, Jon K
Douglas, Gary A
Beebe, Douglas R
Barton, John B
Livingston, Dionne P
Hays, Don E
Johnson, Erika M
Taylor, Vicki L
Maggiore, John G
Freitas, Jeff A

Cruz, Joe

Jackson, Serena M
Harris, Jim

Cupp, Hmmy D
Aulbach, David L
Patel, Devendra M
Wong, Chris
Frembling, Barry J
Farigs, Rudy

Wong, Gwendolyn
Cooper, Kenneth R, I1
Wagner, Karl F
Reyes, Armando
Perez, Jesse A
Morris, Vincente K
Greene, Armmond R
Jones, Art, Jr

Smith, Robert D, Jr
Wilson, Jim P

Smith, Donna M
Eason, Richard L
Tobin, David E
Collado, Samuel
Gentry, Corey M
Fortune, Ronald J
Sutton, Marion
Castillo, Charles J
Montejanc, John

Goddard, Christopher R

Navarra, Robert M
{.aiwa, Brianne M
Rupp, B'Ann
Taneo, Pampi C
Motta, Mike S
Rubens, Max R
Sayre, Joseph K

524

71
417
462
738
173

98
292
699
748
343
569
314
4935

81
190
713
625
411
548

39

22
398
289
454
692

41
680
520
213
114
684

43
167
192
197

30
316
284
381
115

48
580
141
607
358
328
710

31
191
307
606
442
486
607
121
323
419

2,073 §113.50
2,073 $113.50
2,073 §$113.50
2,072 $111.00
2,072 §111.00
2,071 §110.00
2,071 §110.00
2,070 $108.50
2,070 $108.50
2,069 $107.33
2,069 $107.34
2,069 $107.33
2,068  B105.50
2,068 $105.50
2,066  $104.00
2,066  §104.00
2,066  §104.00
2,066  $104.00
2,065  $103.00
2,064 $101.34

2,064 $101.33
2,064  $101.33
2,063 $99.67
2,063 $99.66
2,063 $99.67
2,062 $97.50
2,062 $97.50
2,062 $97.50
2,062 $97.50
2,061  $94.80
2,061  $94.80
2,061  $94.80
2,061  $94.80
2,061 $94.80
2,060  $92.50
2,060  $92.50
2,059  $91.33
2,059 $91.33
2059  $91.34
2,058  $90.00
2,057  $89.00
2,057  $89.00
2,056 $88.00
2,055  $87.00
2,055  $87.00

2,055  $87.00
2,055  $87.00
2,054  $84.50
2,054  $84.50
2,054 $84.50

2,054 $84.50
2,053 $82.34
2,053 $82.33
2,053 $82.33
2,050 $81.00
2,050 $81.00
2,049 $78.80
2,049 £78.80

Madera, CA

San Leandro, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Mckinleyville, CA
Tulare, CA
Pasadena, CA
Chino, CA

La Habra, CA
Bakersfield, CA
San Jose, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Kerman, CA
Ansaheim, CA
Aromas, CA
Sacramento, CA
Fresno, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
Bakersfield, CA
San Jose, CA
Fairfield, CA
Norwalk, CA
Compton, CA
Covina, CA

Taft, CA

Auburn, CA

San Francisco, CA
Sacramento, CA
Norwalk, CA
Upper Lake, CA
San Francisco, CA
Union City, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Covina, CA

El Monte, CA
Union City, CA
San Jose, CA
Compton, CA
Riverside, CA
Kelseyville, CA
Union City, CA
Santa Maria, CA
South San Francisco, CA
Fresno, CA
Vallejo, CA
Lakewood, CA
Sacramento, CA
Santa Paula, CA
Monterey Park, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Clovis, CA
Martinez, CA
Fresno, CA
Fresno, CA

San Diego, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
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169
169
169
174
175
175
177
177
177
180
180
180
180
180
180
186
186
188
188
188
191
191
193
193
193
196
196
198
199
199
199
199
199
204
204
204
207
207
207
210
210
212
212
212
212
216
217
218
218
218
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
222

Zarek, Willam I, Ir
Taylor, Dick E
Daolphin, Bill K

Day, Ronald I, Ir
Pierce, James L
Bryant, Craig
DeLuna, Marissa
Moore, Ivan M
Noel, Forrest .
Davis, Arthur J
Wilson, Anthony J
Kiyomoto, Bobby
MacPherson, Wendy
Cooper, Brian C
Morisoli, David A
Hoglund, Kart J
Grinceri, Michael A
Walton, Jason M
Jones, Nicholas A
Cooper, Traci L,
Jones, Becky E
Robinson, Michael L
Pratt, Thomas A
Sakil, Sean A
Boone, Rose M
Cascante, Richard
Harris, Leonard R
Hendrix, Bobby R
Cassels, Andy L
QOdell, Jake R
Francisco, Herman A
Baker, Walter
VanWagoner, Bob G
Kirby, Daniel A
Mardirosian, Shant M
Ignacio, Jesse/Jay L
Coleman, Roy O
Foley, Christopher A
Fontenette, lzzy
fee, SusanJ
Holland, Valerie L
Elliott, Mike L
Meyerhoff, Victor
Saxton, Dan L
Kitaoka, Tracey M
Alanis, Osmar A
Miller, Harold M
Frohm, Darlene
Roach, Russell A
Tornatela, Michael P
Caraccioli, Tom
Kent, Gail
Bortolazzo, Inger
Ruiz, Ramen V
Weatherson, Brent
Laing, Keith B
Watkins, Darryl R
Knoblauch, Bill

217
291
215
358
658
715
123
153
727
718
391

67
T4
774
637

39

98
363
139
172
476
763
162
238
662
228
585
372
681
421
555
265
723
417
210
443
152
673
265
684
238

30

24
409
511
247
430

592
745
657

64
149
524
496

97

18
281

2,049  $78.80
2,049  $78.80
2,049 $78.80
2,048 $77.00
2,047  $76.00
2,047 $76.00
2,046  $74.67
2,046 $74.66
2,046 $74.67
2,045  $71.83
2,045  $71.83
2,045  $71.83
2,045  $71.83
2,045  $71.85
2,045  $71.83
2,044 $69.50
2,044 $69.50
2,042 $68.33
2,042 $68.33

2,042 $68.34
2,041 $66.50
2,041 $66.50
2,040  $65.33
2,040 $65.33

2,040  $65.34
2,039  $63.50
2,039 $63.50
2,038 $63.00
2,037  $61.00
2,037  $61.00
2,037 $61.00
2,037 $61.00
2,037 $61.00
2,036 $58.66
2,036 $58.67
2,036  $58.67
2,034 $56.66
2,034 $56.67
2,034 $56.67
2,033 $55.50
2,033 $55.50
2,032 $53.50
2,032 $53.50
2,032 $53.50
2,032 $53.50
2,031 $52.00
2,030 $52.00
2,020 $50.34
2,029 $50.33
2,020 $50.33
2,028 $49.00
2,027  $46.86
2,027 $46.86
2,027  $46.86
2,027  $46.86
2,027  $46.84
2,027  $46.86
2,027  $46.86

El Cajon, CA

L.a Habra, CA
Greenville, CA
Vallejo, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Sacramento, CA
San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Selma, CA
Seaside, CA

La Puente, CA
Fresno, CA
Palmdale, CA
Palmdale, CA
Gonzales, CA
Qceanside, CA
Chino, CA
Modesto, CA
Vacaville, CA
Pasadena, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Greenville, NC
Vacaville, CA
QOakland, CA
Bellflower, CA
Colton, CA
Vacaville, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Upland, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Fresno, CA
Royal Qaks, CA
Inglewood, CA
Martinez, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Francisco, CA
Qakland, CA
Santa Paula, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Hercules, CA
Lakewood, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Hercules, CA
West Sacramento, CA
Anaheimn, CA
Gonzales, CA

El Sobrante, CA
Goleta, CA
Madera, CA
Kerman, CA
Chine, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
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229  Matus, Hank L 230 2,026 $44.00  Colton, CA

229 DBanga, Chrissy L 263 2,026 $44.00  Antioch, CA

231 Brown, Dustin D 448 2,025 $42.25 Fresno, CA

231  Leong, Tracy J 597 2,025 $42.25 Pinole, CA

231 Vera, Veronica A 265 2,025 $4225 Los Angeles, CA

231 Rizarri, Michael B 357 2,025 $42.25 Vallejo, CA

235  Worth, Mary Lou 115 2,024 $39.60 Kelseyville, CA

235  Chow, Kenneth 69 2,024 $39.60 Fresno, CA

235  Isakson, SonjaM 413 2,024 $39.60 Royal Oaks, CA

235 Sorrells, Jim 430 2,024 $39.60 Moo Bay, CA

235  Vasquez, Daniel, Sr 391 2,024 $39.60 La Puente, CA

240 Lemons, Alonzo L 284 2,023 $37.00 Compton, CA

240  Lerum, Shannon T 737 2,023 $37.00 Kerman, CA

240 Navongsy, Prany 557 2,023 $37.00 Santa Maria, CA

240 Forderer, Paul W 766 2,023 $37.00 Morgan Hill, CA

244  Murphy, Gary R 242 2,022 $35.00 Visalia, CA

244  Mccourry, Larry § 101 2,022 $35.00 Whittier, CA

244 Jennings, Michael A 80 2,022 $35.00  Anaheim, CA

247  Dennis, Dino'Hershel' 286 2,021 $32.60 Compton, CA

247 Reynolds, Paul C 772 2,021 532,60 Yorba Linda, CA

247  Szupello, Jim B 404 2,021 $32.60 San Diego, CA

247  Dancel, Anthony J 270 2,021 $32.60 Los Angeles, CA

247 Orr, Clyde P 242 2,021 $32.60 Visalia, CA

252  Richter, Ted H 678 2,020 $30.33 Baldwin Park, CA

252 Coffman, Keith L 229 2,020 33033 Colton, CA

252 Boeldt, Randy 8 398 2,020 $30.34 Chula Vista, CA

255  Azarian, Leony E 536 2,019 $27.50 Oxnard, CA

255 Vasquez, Benjamin P 668 2,019 $27.50 Riverside, CA

255 Marston, John P 405 2,019 $27.50 San Diego, CA

255 Baker, Gary R 402 2,019 $27.50 Modesto, CA

255  Strattman, Quincy M 768 2,019 $27.50 Yorba Linda, CA

255 Butler, LisaF 408 2,019 $27.50 Royal Oaks, CA

261 Boyett, Kathleen J 291 2,018 $24.20 LaHabra, CA

261 Woodman, Thomas A 515 2,018 $24.20 Springville, CA

261  Gordin, Jim A 362 2,018 $2420 Modesto, CA

261  Adriansen, Phillip J T 2,018 $24.20  San Jose, CA

261 Chopey, Loretta T 85 2,018 $2420 San Bruno, CA

266 Levy, Bradl T4 2,017 $20.83 Pleasanton, CA

266 Hal,Don G 528 2,017 $20.83 Santa Maria, CA

266 Lee, Alex L 609 2,017 $20.83 Fresno, CA

266 Guerra, John 660 2,017 $20.83  Paso Robles, CA

266  Guzman, Ronald L 193 2,017 $20.83  Whittier, CA

266 Moree, Sunae C 773 2,017 $20.85 San Jose, CA

272 Joubert, Scott S 203 2,016 $16.56 Novato, CA

272 Williams, Diane 2 2,016 $16.56 Qakland, CA

272 Lam, Jennifer 173 2,016 $16.56 Pasadena, CA

272 Omntiveros, Hermilo M 624 2,016 $16.56 TFresno, CA

272 deLeon, Arthur D 76 2,016 $16.56 Pleasanton, CA

272  Peterson, Tom L 631 2,016 $16.56 Willits, CA

272 Devilla, Larty A 359 2,016 $16.56 Vallejo, CA

272 Trainoft, Paul 516 2,016 $16.52 Keyes, CA

272 Fournier, YvesJ 35 2,016 $16.56 Carson, CA

281 Merritt, Robert M 405 2,015 $13.00 San Diego, CA

281 Blazevich, Scott A 610 2,015 $13.00  Fresno, CA

281  Paul, Christopher J 616 2,015 $13.00 Qakhurst, CA

284  Amin, Akshay 741 2,014 $11.33  Clearlake, CA

284  Shaull, Rod (Bubba) R, 11 150 2,014 $11.34 Fairfield, CA

284  Jenkins, David A 648 2,014 $11.33 Roseville, CA
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287 Morrow, Roy M 543 2,013 $2.00 Lodi,CA
287 Brodie, James E 580 2,013 $2.00  Santa Maria, CA
287 Nunez, Guy K 310 2,013 $2.00 Los Angeles, CA
287 Stoeckle, Jason § 765 2,013 $2.00 Northridge, CA
287 Knowlton, Ric 3355 2,013 $2.00 San Mateo, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $28,710.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $28,710.00
All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Piace Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Floria, Vayle 197 2,197 $400.00 El Monte, CA
2  Medina, Carlie E, 111 622 2,192 §300.00 Ahwahnee, CA
3 Wildermuth, Terry 579 2,138 $202.00  Arroyo Grande, CA
4 Porter, Robby 645 2,122 $142.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
5 Englehart, Johnnie B 255 2,089  §$105.00 Winnetka, CA
6 Wood, VincentR 775 2,087 $82.00 Palmdale, CA
7  Pitts, Chris A 645 2,080 $67.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
8 Clauss, Dave R 117 2,078 $54.00 Escondido, CA
8 Korff, Brent 283 2,078 $54.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
10 Miyasato, Tvan § 623 2,076 $48.00 Ahwahnee, CA
11 Tehee, Jason M 721 2,075 $45.00 Kingsburg, CA
12 Crawford, Warren 462 2,072 $43.00 Mckinleyville, CA
13 Corona, Rodolfo, Ir 127 2,065 $41.00 ElCajon, CA
14 Main, Brian 390 2,050 $41.00 LaPuente, CA
I5 MacPherson, Wendy 774 2,045 $40.00 Palmdale, CA
16 Kokal, Richard E 357 2,044 $38.50 Vallejo, CA
17 Eggert, Micahel 604 2,035 $37.00  San Diego, CA
18 Svelsy, Douglas A 197 2,031 $36.00 El Monte, CA
19  Roach, Russell A 592 2,029 $36.00  West Sacramento, CA
20  Hardwick, Michael E 699 2,022 $35.00 Bakersfield, CA
21 Magana, John D 117 2,019 $34.00 Escondido, CA
22 Gordin, Jlim A 362 2,018 $33.00 Modesto, CA
23 Perez, Jesse A 197 2,012 $32.00 El Monte, CA
24 Cox, Larry D 628 2,011 §32.00 Clovis, CA
25  Steele, Scott 150 2,007 $31.00 Fairfield, CA
26 Boucher, William D 274 2,004 $30.00 San Diego, CA
27 Taliaferro, James{Jim} A 469 2,002 $2000 Woodlake, CA
28 Hair, lim 29 2,000 $28.50 Chico, CA
28 Walton, Jason M 363 2,000 $§28.50 Modesto, CA
30 Udahl, Andrew ] 645 1,999 $27.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
31  Horan, Dennis O, Ir 775 1,996 $26.00 Palmdale, CA
32 Wodka, Dave C T4 1,994 $25.00 Palmdale, CA
33 Grinceri, Michael A 98 1,987 $24.00 Chino, CA
33 Shauli, Rod {Bubba) R, 11 150 1,987 $24.00 Fairfield, CA
33 Npg, Goodman 511 1,987 $24.00 Hercules, CA
36 Hill, Tim C 643 1,983 $22.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
37 Baker, Gary R 402 1,983 $21.00 Modesto, CA
38 Vandaniker, Edward 715 1,979 £20.50 Palmdale, CA
38  Sanders, Dee(Davenya) 738 1,979 $20.50 Tulare, CA
40 Oliver, Randy L 6438 1,978 $19.00 Raoseville, CA
41  Engelbrecht, John A 212 1,975 $18.00 Norwalk, CA
42 Sowell, John J 274 1,971 $18.00 San biego, CA
43 Pederson, Bruce R 719 1,967 $16.50 Oceanside, CA
43  Bolles, David L. 362 1,967 $16.50 Modesto, CA
45 Smith, Cameron L 126 1,966 $15.00 ElCajon, CA
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46  Sorrells, Jim

46 Keough, Mike §

46  Cooper, Brian C

49 Nichols, William R
50 Gannon, Kevin T

50 Insyarath, Khamphet
52 Sayre, George M, Ir
53 Sutherland, Don C, Jr
54  Henderson, Doug

55 Toenyes, Jerry W

55  Jenkins, David A

57 {Comeau, Perry E

58  Leeworthy, Jonathon

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,587.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: §2,587.50

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $152,589.00

430
390
774
648
622
508
418
685
603
281
648
577
605

1,961
1,961
1,961
1,959
1,958
1,958
1,955
1,948
1,946
1,942
1,942
1,941
1,937

$13.67
$13.67
$13.66
$12.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00
$9.00
£8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00

Morro Bay, CA
Stockton, CA
Palmdale, CA
Roseville, CA
Ahwahnee, CA
Fresno, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Jose, CA
Fresno, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Roseville, CA
Chino, CA
Fresno, CA
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